NorgesCup Finpistol 2012

Klasse Kvinner

1. Britt Elena Wollan
2. Anne Mette Saetren
3. Lillian Larsen

4. Malfrid Vannebo

5. Gunn Heidi Haugen
6. Reidun Ann Stgle

7. Marianne Ullvassveen

Hilde Sydow

Staren Pk
Baerum Pk
Lyngsalpene Pk
Aron Sk

Aron Sk
Sandnes Pk

Ull Ss

Harstad Pk

199,8
197,8
197,4
192,4
185,4
183,0
180,1

DNS



